
Art at the Hart
The White Hart, Sherington

Something Less Boring

Sip & Paint 2025
Wed 8th Jan 7.45pm - The Rubber Plant 
Wed 5th Feb 7.45pm - Wet & Windy 
Wed 5th March 7.45pm - Highland Cow
Wed 2nd April 7.45pm - Sailing
Wed 7th May 7.45pm - Giant Pandas
Wed 4th June 7.45pm - Monet’s Cat
Wed 6th Aug 7.45pm - The Blue Door
Wed 1st Oct 7.45pm - Silver Birch Woods
Wed 5th Nov 7.45pm - November Stag

£20

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want AND a welcome
drink.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Sip & Paint
Cod & Waffle

Something Less Boring

Sip & Paint 2025
Wed 15th Jan 7.30pm - The Rubber Plant
Wed 19th Feb 7.30pm - Wet & Windy
Wed 19th March 7.30pm - The Highland Cow
Wed 16th April 7.30pm - Sailing
Wed 21st May 7.30pm - Giant Pandas
Wed 18th June 7.30pm - Monet’s Cat
Wed 16th July 7.30pm - Aperol Spritz
Wed 20th Aug 7.30pm - The Blue Door
Wed 17th Sept 7.30pm - The Wolf
Wed 15th Oct 7.30pm - Silver Birch Woods
Wed 19th Nov 7.30pm - November Stag

£22

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want AND a welcome
drink.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Infrequent Art Club
Out of Office, Newport Pagnell

Something Less Boring

Sip & Paint 2025
Fri 10th Jan 7pm - Rubber Plant
Fri 7th Feb 7pm - Wet & Windy
Fri 7th March 7pm - Highland Cow
Fri 4th April 7pm - Sailing
Fri 2nd May 7pm - Giant Pandas
Fri 6th June 7pm - Monet’s Cat
Fri 11th July 7pm - Aperol Spritz
Fri 1st Aug 7pm - The Blue Door
Fri 3rd Oct 7pm - Silver Birch Woods
Fri 7th Nov 7pm - November Stag

from£22

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want AND a welcome
drink.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Sip & Paint
Namji, Xsacape, Milton Keynes

Something Less Boring

Sip & Paint 2025
Tues 21st January 7.30pm - Rubber Plant
Tues 11th February 7.30pm - Wet & Windy
Tues 11th March 7.30pm - The Highland Cow
Tues 8th April 7.30pm - Sailing
Tues 13th May 7.30pm - Giant Pandas
Tues 10th June 7.30pm - Monet’s Cat

Tues 12th August 7.30pm - The Blue Door
Tues 14th October 7.30pm - Silver Birch Woods
Tues 11th November 7.30pm - November Stag

£22

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want 

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Something Less Boring

Sip & Paint 2025
Tues 28th Jan 7.45pm - The Rubber Plant SOLD OUT
Tues 25th Feb 7.45pm - Wet & Windy SOLD OUT
Tues 25th March 7.45pm - The Highland Cow SOLD OUT
Tues 29th April 7.45pm - Sailing
Tues 27th May 7.45pm - Giant Pandas SOLD OUT
Tues 24th June 7.45pm - Monet’s Cat
Tues 29th July 7.45pm - Aperol Spritz
Tues 26th Aug 7.45pm - The Blue Door
Tues 30th Sept 7.45pm - The Wolf
Tues 28th Oct 7.45pm - Silver Birch Woods
Tues 25th Nov 7.45pm - November Stag

£25

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want AND a welcome
drink.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Sip & Paint 
Something Less Boring

Wed 9th April 7.45pm - Highland Cow SOLD OUT
Thurs 15th May 7.45pm  - The Lion SOLD OUT
Wed 25th June 7.45pm - Aperol Spritz SOLD OUT
Thurs 31st July 7.45pm - Anyone for Cocktails?
Thurs 28th Aug 745pm  - The Blue Door
Thurs 25th Sept 7.45pm - The Elephant
Thurs 16th Oct 7.45pm - Autumnal Stag
Thurs 13th Nov 7.45pm  - Into the Woods

From£22.50

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want AND a welcome
drink.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Something Less Boring
SIP & PAINT

Sip & Paint 2025
Thur 9th Jan 7.45pm - The Rubber Plant
Thur 6th Feb 7.45pm - Wet & Windy
Thur 6th March 7.45pm - The Highland Cow
Thur 3rd April 7.45pm - Sailing
Thur 1st May 7.45pm - Giant Pandas
Thur 5th June 7.45pm - Monet’s Cat
Thur 3rd July 7.45pm - Aperol Spritz
Thur 7th Aug 7.45pm - The Blue Door
Thur 2nd Oct 7.45pm - Silver Birch Woods
Thur 6th Nov 7.45pm - November Stag

£22.50

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want AND a welcome
drink.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Sip & Paint
Something Less Boring

£27.50

Mon 17th March 8pm - The Lion

Thurs 29th May 8pm - The Rubber Plant

Tues 19th August 8pm - Highland Cow

Tues 18th Nov 8pm - Into the Woods

We provide all the materials, the equipment and the expert guidance you might want
AND a welcome drink.

Sip & Paint 2025

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Sip & Paint
Something Less Boring

from
£22

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want 

Sip & Paint 2025

Tues 18th February 7.30pm - Black Labrador

Tues 18th March 7.30pm - The Leopard

Tues 15th April 7.30pm - Highland Cow

Tues 20th May 7.30pm - Midnight Meadow

Tues 17th June 7.30pm - The Lion

Tues 22nd July 7.30pm - Highland Cow

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk

info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Emberton Pavilion

www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

The Occasional Art Club
Schedule

Something Less Boring

Join us at Emberton Pavilion to enjoy a gently guided evening of
painting or drawing

We'll provide all the materials and refreshments too!

Thursday  10th April  7.45pm - The Black Lab
Thursday 9th October 7.45pm - Silver Birch Woods



www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Sip & Paint 2025
Thurs 20th March 7.30pm - The Highland Cow
Thurs 17th April 7.30pm -  Sailing
Thurs 22nd May 7.30pm - Giant Pandas
Thurs 19th June 7.30pm - Monet's Cat
Thurs 17th July 7.30pm - Aperol Spritz
Thurs 21st August 7.30pm - The Blue Door

We provide all the materials, equipment and the expert
guidance you might want and a welcome drink too.

£25

Sip & Paint 
Wharf Distillery

Towcester

Something Less Boring



INFO - info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Sat 26  July 10.30am - Starry Night Needle Felt Day Courseth

Sat 23  August 10.30am -  Sketch in the Parkrd

Sat 18  October 10.30am - Introduction to Watercolour Day Courseth

We provide all the materials, equipment and the expert 
guidance too

Creativity at Lyveden 
National Trust Lyveden

Something Less Boring

Scan to Book



info@somethinglessboring.co.uk
www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book

Tues 24  June 10.30am - Watercolour Landscapesth

Fri 26  Sept 10.30am - Starry Night Needle Felt Day Courseth

We provide all the materials, equipment and the expert 
guidance too

Creativity at 
Dunstable Downs 

National Trust

Something Less Boring



www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Sat 11th Jan 10.30am -  Frozen River
Sat 8th Feb 10.30am - Prickly Pear

Sat  8th Mar 10.30am - Jam Tomorrow
Sat 12th Apr 10.30am - In the Rain

Sat 10th May 10.30am - On Yer Bike
Sat 14th June 10.30am - Water Blossom

Sat 12th July 10.30am - Pastel Roses
Sat 9th August 10.30am - Oystercatchers
Sat 13th Sept 10.30am - Harbour View

Sat 11th Oct 10.30am - Hopper's Red Barn
Sat 8th November 10.30am - Blue Mountain

Art at Saxby's
Something Less Boring

Join us to paint for a morning of creativity! 
Gently guided art workshops in Saxby's Taproom

all materials and equipment provided and as much guidance as you
want

£12.50



£17.50

www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Royal George 
Art Club

Something Less Boring

Join us to paint for an evening of creativity! 
Gently guided art workshops in The Royal George, Stevington

All materials and equipment provided and as much guidance as you
want.

Wed 12th February 7.30pm - Wet & Windy
Wed 14th May 7.30pm - Monet’s Cat
Tues 13th August 7.30pm -Blue Door

Wed 22nd Oct 7.30pm - Silver Birch Woods



Emberton Pavilion

£60

www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Terrarium Workshop
Something Less Boring

Hosted by the fabulous Ade & Emily from Tiny Terra in this lovely
class you'll learn the different steps of terrarium making as you

create your very own self-sustaining wonderland.
We'll provide all the materials and refreshments too!

Thurs 23rd Jan 7.45pm
Thurs 8th May 7.45pm

Thurs 18th Sept 7.45pm
Thurs 20th Nov 7.45pm

Scan & Book



£22.50

The Black Lion, Leighton Buzzard

www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Black Lion Art Club
Something Less Boring

Join us again this summer for fun, friendly guided art sessions at The
Black Lion. 

This time will be painting our beloved British Wildlife in acrylic 

Mon 28th  April 7.30pm - The Badger 
Mon 19th May 7.30pm - The Otter 

Mon 16th June 7.30pm - The Red Squirrel 
Mon 21st July 7.30pm - The Fallow Deer 

Mon 18th August 7.30pm - The Fox 



£12.50

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk

info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

 ART CLUB
Something Less Boring

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want 

Mon 2nd June 6.30pm - The Dala Horse
Mon 7th July 6.30pm - Greek House

Mon 4th Aug 6.30pm - Bluebell Wood
Mon 1st Sept 6.30pm - Grey Seal Pup

Mon 6th Oct 6.30pm - Colourful Coffee Pot
Mon 3rd Nov 6.30pm - Watercolour Rabbit

Mon 1st Dec 6.30pm - Snowman


